
*Tie-breaker used is best single event Aggregate Points

NAME BOWLING CENTRE
Event #1
Chinook

Event #2 
Toppler

Event #3 
B. Depot

Event #4 
Paradise

TOTAL 
BEST 3 OF 4

1 Danyal Folvik Toppler Bowl 36 44 31 111
2 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes 50 36 17 103
3 Kole Pasko Toppler/Shamrock 48 34 18 100
4 Cayde Petrucha Paradise Lanes 26 28 43 97
5 Tyler Jennings-Green Bowling Depot 35 47 15 97
6 Jake Weber CWC/Paradise Lanes 27 50 19 96
7 Jayden Hamilton Paradise Lanes - 48 44 92
8 Willis Major Shamrock Lanes 26 46 20 92
9 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot 6 33 49 88

10 Brady Burke Toppler Bowl 42 43 - 85
11 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 32 5 46 83
12 Paul Dyment Toppler Bowl 41 41 - 82
13 Leif Petersen Toppler Bowl 37 42 - 79
14 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl 39 29 9 77
15 Jackson Hunter Millennium Lanes 23 24 29 76
16 Tyler Hodgins Chinook Bowladrome 8 40 26 74
17 Alan Agecoutay Bowling Depot - 32 40 72
18 Ethan Anderson Bowling Depot 29 22 21 72
19 Bray Thrasher Paradise Lanes - 24 37 61
20 Jaxson Lam Toppler Bowl 5 17 33 55
21 Dade Saville Chinook Bowladrome 11 8 34 53
22 Lucas Franche Bowling Depot 49 3 - 52
23 Evan Voyer Paradise Lanes - - 50 50
24 Tristan Wojtkiw Calgary Winter Club 45 1 - 46
25 Nik Beadle Paradise Lanes 16 1 28 45
26 Aidan Routledge Bowling Depot 1 6 35 42
27 Colten Chapman Paradise Lanes - 38 - 38
28 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome 12 - 25 37
29 Mikey MacDonald Toppler Bowl 13 19 - 32
30 Lucas McDonnell Paradise Lanes - 31 - 31
31 Liam Pelletier Chinook Bowladrome 30 - - 30
32 Emmit Maunder Shamrock Lanes 9 16 5 30
33 Boston Dalton Paradise Lanes 28 - - 28
34 Hunter Barber Paradise Lanes 19 1 8 28
35 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 14 12 26
36 Holden Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 20 1 - 21
37 Olliver Hashiguchi Cochrane Lanes 17 - - 17
38 Brady McQueen Paradise Lanes 15 1 - 16
39 Stephen Schrader Bowling Depot 14 - - 14
40 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome 11 1 2 14
41 Judah Puxley Calgary Winter Club - 12 - 12
42 Kobe Cameron Paradise Lanes 7 - - 7
43 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 1 5 6
44 Adin MacDiarmid Millennium Lanes - 3 - 3

2025 - 2026 Calgary Youth Bowling Series
Boys - Pins Over Average Aggregate Points



*Tie-breaker used is best single event Aggregate Points

NAME BOWLING CENTRE
Event #1
Paradise

Event #2 
B. Depot

Event #3 
Chinook

Event #4 
Toppler

TOTAL 
BEST 3 OF 4

1 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes 50 39 46 135
2 Tyler Hodgins Chinook Bowladrome 46 42 44 132
3 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome 49 33 36 118
4 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl 40 44 32 116
5 Jaxson Lam Toppler Bowl 30 38 45 113
6 Jake Weber CWC/Paradise Lanes 32 48 28 108
7 Emmit Maunder Shamrock Lanes 43 37 26 106
8 Kole Pasko Toppler/Shamrock 41 34 31 106
9 Dade Saville Chinook Bowladrome 36 31 39 106

10 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 50 49 99
11 Brady Burke Toppler Bowl 48 49 - 97
12 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 45 47 92
13 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes 39 29 21 89
14 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot 19 27 42 88
15 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome 42 - 41 83
16 Brady McQueen Paradise Lanes 44 24 - 68
17 Jackson Hunter Millennium Lanes 18 19 30 67
18 Tristan Wojtkiw Calgary Winter Club 33 18 - 51
19 Jayden Hamilton Paradise Lanes - 28 23 51
20 Danyal Folvik Toppler Bowl 15 21 15 51
21 Hunter Barber Paradise Lanes 29 2 17 48
22 Lucas McDonnell Paradise Lanes - 47 - 47
23 Paul Dyment Toppler Bowl 25 22 - 47
24 Nik Beadle Paradise Lanes 21 1 25 47
25 Colten Chapman Paradise Lanes - 46 - 46
26 Kobe Cameron Paradise Lanes 45 - - 45
27 Cayde Petrucha Paradise Lanes 10 10 24 44
28 Evan Voyer Paradise Lanes - - 43 43
29 Willis Major Shamrock Lanes 12 25 6 43
30 Holden Bezemer Chinook Bowladrome 26 12 - 38
31 Lucas Franche Bowling Depot 29 3 - 32
32 Aidan Routledge Bowling Depot 6 5 20 31
33 Alan Agecoutay Bowling Depot - 9 19 28
34 Leif Petersen Toppler Bowl 13 15 - 28
35 Mikey MacDonald Toppler Bowl 14 14 - 28
36 Liam Pelletier Chinook Bowladrome 27 - - 27
37 Boston Dalton Paradise Lanes 24 - - 24
38 Adin MacDiarmid Millennium Lanes - 20 - 20

Olliver Hashiguchi Cochrane Lanes 20 - - 20
40 Ethan Anderson Bowling Depot 5 4 7 16
41 Tyler Jennings-Green Bowling Depot 1 7 3 11
42 Bray Thrasher Paradise Lanes - 1 5 6
43 Stephen Schrader Bowling Depot 4 - - 4
44 Judah Puxley Calgary Winter Club - 1 - 1

2025 - 2026 Calgary Youth Bowling Series
Boys - Scratch Aggregate Points



*Tie-breaker used is best single event Aggregate Points

NAME BOWLING CENTRE
Event #1
Paradise

Event #2 
B. Depot

Event #3 
Chinook

Event #4 
Toppler

TOTAL 
BEST 3 OF 4

1 Lilian Brooks Toppler Bowl 47 30 48 125
2 Rylee Lam Calgary Winter Club 44 39 30 113
3 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot 43 13 39 95
4 Alex Powers Paradise Lanes 34 18 42 94
5 Taylor Jennings-Green Bowling Depot 22 25 38 85
6 Scarlett Schrader Bowling Depot 24 35 24 83
7 Kallie Lindeman Chinook Bowladrome 46 9 27 82
8 Karylle Panela Chinook Bowladrome 38 27 14 79
9 Sam Beadle Paradise Lanes 21 21 36 78

10 Gillian LaMonica Toppler Bowl - 45 32 77
11 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome 33 38 3 74
12 Olivia Posca Calgary Winter Club 3 49 10 62
13 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl - - 47 47
14 Abby Donkers Bowling Depot - - 45 45
15 Emily Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 20 24 44
16 Madison Devitt Bowling Depot 40 - - 40
17 Abby Mann Paradise Lanes 2 15 22 39
18 Emily Roest Cochrane Lanes 31 - - 31
19 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome 18 4 6 28
20 Nataylia Johnson Paradise Lanes 5 7 16 28
21 Cassidy Olson Bowling Depot - 26 1 27
22 Hailey Mann Paradise Lanes 1 11 13 25
23 Emily Barber Paradise Lanes 1 10 11 22
24 Casey Krisko Shamrock Lanes - - 8 8

2025 - 2026 Calgary Youth Bowling Series
Girls - Pins Over Average Aggregate Points



*Tie-breaker used is best single event Aggregate Points

NAME BOWLING CENTRE
Event #1
Paradise

Event #2 
B. Depot

Event #3 
Chinook

Event #4 
Toppler

TOTAL 
BEST 3 OF 4

1 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome 47 36 34 117
2 Sam Beadle Paradise Lanes 35 35 38 108
3 Nataylia Johnson Paradise Lanes 37 30 40 107
4 Gillian LaMonica Toppler Bowl - 43 50 93
5 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome 34 41 14 89
6 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot 38 16 29 83
7 Emily Barber Paradise Lanes 22 26 27 75
8 Karylle Panela Chinook Bowladrome 31 23 18 72
9 Lilian Brooks Toppler Bowl 24 11 33 68

10 Emily Eisenbart Toppler Bowl - 32 35 67
11 Olivia Posca Calgary Winter Club 11 41 13 65
12 Abby Mann Paradise Lanes 17 17 22 56
13 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl - - 48 48
14 Hailey Mann Paradise Lanes 7 14 16 37
15 Kallie Lindeman Chinook Bowladrome 16 2 12 30
16 Rylee Lam Calgary Winter Club 8 7 9 24
17 Scarlett Schrader Bowling Depot 3 8 10 21
18 Alex Powers Paradise Lanes 2 1 11 14
19 Madison Devitt Bowling Depot 9 - - 9
20 Casey Krisko Shamrock Lanes - - 8 8
21 Taylor Jennings-Green Bowling Depot 1 1 4 6
22 Abby Donkers Bowling Depot - - 2 2
23 Cassidy Olson Bowling Depot - 1 1 2
24 Emily Roest Cochrane Lanes 1 - - 1

2025 - 2026 Calgary Youth Bowling Series
Girls - Scratch Aggregate Points


